
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              High Diode US2MF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  High Diode
                

 Package
 SMAF

 Description
 
                 SMAF  Fast recovery/high efficiency diode ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.0273
                      	$ 0.55
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.0216
                      	$ 4.32
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.0184
                      	$ 11.04
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0163
                      	$ 48.90
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0147
                      	$ 132.30
	
                      21000+
                    	 
                        $0.0138
                      	$ 289.80



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  